
Mandurah Workshops Term 3:  July—Sept 2016 

 

Self Worth for Women 

 

 

 

 

     

For all enquiries phone: 9583 6090 

  Email: Mandurah.Education@relationshipswa.org.au 

  For more information on all of our courses visit our website:   

     www.relationshipswa.org.au 

 

Tuesdays 26 July—13 Sept - 9.30am to 12 noon  - $150 

GENEROUS DISCOUNTS FOR CONCESSION CARDHOLDERS 

 

 Successful Single Parenting  

Sat 27 Aug 10am-4pm & Sun 28 Aug 10am-1pm—$160 Couple 

   

Thursday 22 September - 6.30pm to 9pm - $30 

Anger Management for Men 

Communication for Couples 

       Wednesday 31 August - 9.30am to 12 noon - $30 

 
BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL 

Dads Understanding Daughters  

Parenting Teens 
  Wednesday 7 Sept - 6.30pm to 9pm - $30 

 Rock & Water - Parent and Child (age 8-14) 
Saturday 17 September - 9am to 1pm - $50 family 

Morning Sessions 

 Retirement Transition for Couples 
Monday 5 September - 9.30am to 12 noon - $40 Couple 

Express Yourself Assertively 
Monday 29 August - 6.30pm to 9pm -  $30 

Emotional Intelligence 
   Wednesdays 14 & 21 Sept - 6.30pm to 9pm - $50 

Stepfamilies - An Introduction 

Mindfulness 
    Thursday 15 September - 6.30pm to 9pm - $30/$50 couple 

     Monday 19 September - 6.30pm to 9pm - $30 

Thursdays  28 July—8 Sept - 6.30pm to 9pm  -  $120 

Morning Session 

Morning Session 

Weekend Course 

Morning Session 


